THE LOBBY LOUNGE
LUNCH DRINK MENU



Ruinart

PLUS ANCIENNE MAISON
DE CHAMPAGNTE
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The jewel of champagne - symbol of timeless elegance
Since its foundation in 1729, the first established House of Champagne
has taken pride in the excellence of its cuvées.

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

AT —)L T ReT T

Glass

3,850

Bottle
22,000

NV Ruinart Rosé

JAF—)L a¥

Glass

3,850

Bottle
22,000

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



WINE SELECTION

Champagne

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
T—r J¥a foa—7-Hk

2012 Dom Pérignon

R Y=z

White Wine

2021 Ronco del cero Sauvignon
Venica & Venica
ararylFr—a V— =3y Y=g T o=h

2016 Plus Bastianich
IASUA AT AT ¥

2019 Sanctvalentin Alto Adige
Pinot Grijio St Michael-Eppan
YL INT LTy TIVE T T4 ) 7 )—g
Al N I T Y

2019 Chardonnay Cuvée Bois Les Cretes
YR FR FaX R LIL—T

Red Wine

2019 Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico, COS
FaFAA—a T4 Uy T 7733 aR

2017 Chianti Classico
Grand Selezione Mazzei
XX T4 ITVATT LYY F—F vy YA

2017 Barolo Balbi Soprani

2L IS T—= Np—n

2018 Beaune ler Cru
Clos Du Roi Domaine Chanson
v 72 a’d R—X T3 7)o

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

Glass
2,640

Glass
2,530

2,750

2,970

3,740

Glass
2,750

3,080

3,190

4,290

Bottle
15,400

57,200

Bottle
14,850

15,400

17,600

22,000

Bottle
15,400

17,600

18,700

25,300



BEER & MINERAL WATER

Beer

Draught Beer
Suntory The Premium Malt's
A —)V PN — B FLITHELY

Asahi Super Dry
T A== R T A

Sapporo Yebisu / Sapporo Black Label
PoRe TR/ yRe BT

GUINNESS
S

Nest Beer White Ale
HREF R AN T AT A Rhm— L

Erdinger Weissbier
TINT AT — T7ARET

Brew Dog Dead Pony Club / Brew Dog Punk IPA
TVa—Fys TYRR=—=r77 / TVa—Fus /37 1PA

Samuel Adams
P21 TH LA

Non-Alcohol Beer

Suntory All Free
PR — AT —

Mineral Water

Evian, France 330 ML / 750ML
TU4T

Aqua Panna, Italy 500 ML / 1000ML
TIT N

Perrier, France 330 ML / 750ML

~J

San Pellegrino, Italy 500 ML / 1T000ML
YL 7Y

1,650

1,540

1,540

1,760

1,870

1,980

2,420

2,750

1,210

770/ 1,320

990 / 1,760

1,100/ 1,980

990 /1,760

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



SOFT DRINK

Fresh Juice

Fresh Orange Juice
Tlvva Ly Va—A

Fresh Grapefruit Juice
Wy T+ F D PR

Fresh Melon Juice

Tlwa Aay YVa—A

Squash

Fresh Orange Squash

Tlya FLoy Ayya

Fresh Grapefruit Squash
AL KA T p KT R AT A

Apple Squash

TN AH T

Soft Drink

Coca-Cola
o a—7

Coke Zero
LR R

Ginger Ale

ToTxT—)L

Sprite
AT T4

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Tx— /"= — "= Jp—H—

Red Bull Energy Drink
VyRTN =) —RU

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

1,760

1,760

2,640

1,540

1,540

1,320

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,540

1,540



COFFEE SELECTION

All coffees served at Shangri-La Tokyo are organic and 60% of the
beans are from Rainforest Alliance Certified™ farms.
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Hot Drink

Shangri-La Tokyo Original House Blend Coffee 1,450
XTIV T FR AVVF IV NTR TR a—b—

Decaffeinated Coffee 1,450
DT ALV A T—E—

Single Espresso / Double Espresso 1,450/ 1,650
VTN ZAT VY | BT AT LyY

Cappuccino 1,650
VR4

Café Latte 1,650
VT T

Café Au Lait 1,650
7 A

Café Mocha 1,650
7 Th

Hot Chocolate 1,650
Ak Faab—h

Iced Drink

Original Iced Coffee 1,450

U0 AR s

Iced Café Latte 1,650
TAATNT =77
Iced Café Au Lait 1,650
TAA 741
Iced Café Mocha 1,650
TAATNT =FT

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



TEA SELECTION

Black Tea & Herbal Tea

Shangri-La Tokyo Original Himalayan Blend 1,650
TxTVT FOL AV T e T TR

Our original blend tea, created exclusively for Shangri-La Tokyo,

consisting of the finest leaves from Darjeeling and Nepal.

SR TEN@MNY — DU LR R bDR R LT

SN T WAV VTV RO — =T 4—

English Breakfast 1,650
ATV a Ty 77 7—AR

A perfect blend of Ceylon tea and Assam tea, this rich tea gives a wholesome
strong and full bodied cup with a malty aftertaste that finishes

with a bitter twinge of tannin.

TABRET I LADT LN
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Darjeeling 1,650
F—=Y s

The brew is full-bodied with a muscatel flavour. It has a sweet Champagne
aftertaste, that lingers in your mouth for a long time.

The fragrance is uniquely floral.

RANT NI —/X—=DT VIR T AIRRDWE Tr—F L2/
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Assam 1,650
T4
From Cherideo Purbat Estate in the Assam district of India.

This tea is strong, full bodied and smooth with a refreshing aftertaste.
RN DHHESLDELT DN L TR R
VT AR TT

Earl Grey 1,650
T—=NTA

An exotic bergamot fragrance blended in to a mild medium-grown Ceylon tea.
STANRIRA YD AN TR F o IRV T EYIDEFENET LR

Chamomile 1,650
N M

Chamomile flowers have pungent, earthy taste and a light mellow cup.
HARDEFEORFMeBRbDWNE | AR N %720

Pepper Mint 1,650
CHYFOTN
Peppermint is a herbal infusion with a light cup and a dominant yet

refreshingly soothing mint character that lingers in the mouth.
P TLHIL VW EBRE | 4850702 A 2720

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



Flavored Tea

Organic Apricot Escape 1,650
A—=H=y7 Tr7Vayk =Rr—F

Combined with the aromatic fragrance of apricot and asian pears.The fruity
rooibos tea finishes to a lusciously sweet taste with a hint of citrus bitterness.
ALTT 72y heBLDFD N 500 IR 51 EO BNV ARNAT 1—

HESIXN RSB ARTT

Organic French Lemon Ginger 1,650
=T U TATE Y AT

The hint of ginger and rooibos in the tea, create a fresh and peaceful ambiance.
HHEL B T TARH AL LT G T A — TR VAR AN N—T T f—

Organic Raspberry Nectar 1,650
F—H =y FAN)— RJH—

Infused with honey bush, lemongrass, and raspberry, this rooibos tea steeps to

a sweet and refreshing flavor. Elegantly sweetened with natural flavor, this is

the finest fruity tea to have.

NARRIN=Z=T yva VEVTTA TAR) =2 MA T ELT LN
HSRODRTI AR —DFVRB AV IXVIIIRADES

Garden of Eden 1,650
=K AN T
Enticed with passion fruit and mango flavor, this fruity tea steeps to a vibrant

red finish.
AL~ =yt al 7 —YDFVENT o PEEDORSHRT L R—RT (—

Iron Goddess of Mercy 1,650

/S CINERS

Grown in the high hilltops of China, the fresh air and crisp water has made

one of the finest leaves.
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Chocolate Monkey 1,650
Faal—hk ELF—

Flawlessly blended with a combination of fruity bananas, rich chocolate, and
spicy pink peppercorns.
EDNTHRODBREDVOF aal — Yy AR =R Iy /N —
HOANFFOENDN—F=— Bl DOF Y — T —

Happy 1,650
Ny B —

This organic blend of raspberry and hibiscus, with hint of Jasmine flowers

will surely put a smile on your face.

HESIXNT AR —ENAERADA ELTI X AIVDIEDFY LD
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Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



